Cameron Community Club
Budget

For the yeaer ending May 31, 2025

Revenue

Dues

Rental Income
Gifts and Donations
Fundraisers, net

Expenses

Property and Liability Insurance
Utilities

Community Support

Repairs and Maintenance
Lawn Service

Supplies

Net Income

500.00
10,000.00
7,000.00
7,800.00

25,300.00

2,750.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
7,500.00
2,100.00

950.00

25,300.00

$0.00



