## Cameron Community Club Budget For the yeaer ending May 31, 2025

Revenue	
Dues	500.00
Rental Income	10,000.00
Gifts and Donations	7,000.00
Fundraisers, net	7,800.00
	25,300.00
Expenses	
Property and Liability Insurance	2,750.00
Utilities	6,000.00
Community Support	6,000.00
Repairs and Maintenance	7,500.00
Lawn Service	2,100.00
Supplies	950.00
	25,300.00
Net Income	\$0.00